Indeling Ronde 2B, JO8/J09, 20 maart 2021 / 5 tegen 5 spelen

Voornaam
Saad
Tim
Joost
Carolien
Sophie
Joas

Duitsland
Shirtkleur: Wit
Trainer/ Coach: Jort Jalving
Achternaam
Ezou
Meems
Koopman
Kamps
Mensinga
van der Wal

Team
JO9-1
JO9-1
JO8-1
JO8-1
JO8-1
JO7

Voornaam
Mahdi
Julian
Elin
Stef
Lenn
Ben

Nederland
Shirtkleur: Oranje
Trainer/ Coach: Leon Hofma
Achternaam
Agbi
Nijmeijer
Schuiling
Hofma
Van der Wal
Sportel

Team
JO9-1
JO9-1
JO9-1
JO8-1
JO8
JO7




